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2,328.00

30,302.40

2,750,559.80
514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

Nuthiiauindy

NudasiunoapwalIon
HazIziudaany

9,500.00

9,500.00
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UfgAM a7 lvdn
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Aaasiinau

Faa lWvihuazing
ARaNUTINUIIUAZ
ARANDAIN
FRADUAAULLAZVUR
aadoindiuaziaodu
550 [N LAZINLAS
IRANANANADT
ARV (UN)

FRAINNFNFATNIINS
LANE

FHANILNLAT

Il

fhtazth envhunana
fusMs Insdwy

Aw3ns ld iy

AusMsRessILaz Ing
ANUNAN

T SUAUU

ISULGaUUIEN/509U18N

Suameaunuyszan
ALLHRUSUNDA/39UBN

RUANBULLNANLEILY
UL/ FoNUEN

ISUANBULNLATIUAN 3/
UINEUANANUAT UIBA
BIANISUIMTRIUGAILA

azanama

2,140,340.00

283,678.00
170,000.00
26,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
130,000.00
5,000.00
165,000.00
557,440.00

50,000.00

20,000.00
100,000.00
5,000.00
15,700.00
10,000.00

40,000.00

5,325,298.00
514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

FINNYIN

976,781.23

127,395.50
126,614.00
0.00
12,088.00
37,065.00
5,700.00
50,600.00
0.00
131,670.00
349,577.40

42,000.00

4,500.00
68,132.50
3,305.23
11,764.54
2,328.00

30,302.40

2,750,559.80
514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

NUITEAUNDUILIVULLRS
aulWihaun

Uaznndinin
296,030.00
55,190.00 0.00
0.00
9,688.00
0.00
349,577.40
55,190.00 655,295.40
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JUUaaINg
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UfgAM a7 lvdn
ANBULNUIWUNINDU
AN NSNLRE RN TN

Aaasiinau

Faa lWvihuazing
ARaNUTINUIIUAZ
ARANDAIN
FROUMUWIAUZLRZ DU
aadoindiuaziaodu
550 [N LAZINLAS
IRANANANADT

ARV (UN)

FRAINNFNFATNIINS
LANE

FHANILNLAT

Il

fhtazth envhunana
fusMs Insdwy

Aw3ns ld iy

AusMsRessILaz Ing
ANUNAN

T SUAUU

ISULGaUUIEN/509U18N

Suameaunuyszan
ALLHRUSUNDA/39UBN

RUANBULLNANLEILY
UL/ FoNUEN

ISUAAaULNULETIUMS/7

UINEUANANUAT UIBA

BIANISUIMTRIUGAILA

azanama

2,140,340.00

283,678.00
170,000.00
26,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
130,000.00
5,000.00
165,000.00
557,440.00

50,000.00

20,000.00
100,000.00
5,000.00
15,700.00
10,000.00

40,000.00

5,325,298.00
514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

FINNYIN

976,781.23

127,395.50
126,614.00
0.00
12,088.00
37,065.00
5,700.00
50,600.00
0.00
131,670.00
349,577.40

42,000.00

4,500.00
68,132.50
3,305.23
11,764.54
2,328.00

30,302.40

2,750,559.80
514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

NUMRHTRIUSTTNYIRIAY NURNLRANAILNLAT

29,000.00

4,500.00

152,695.00 4,500.00
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szianuane
Tedwipnitesiuna
UfgAM a7 lvdn
ANBULNUIWUNINDU
AN NSNLRE RN TN

Aaasiinau

Faa lWvihuazing
ARaNUTINUIIUAZ
ARANDAIN
FROUMUWIAUZLRZ DU
aadoindiuaziaodu
550 [N LAZINLAS
IRANANANADT

ARV (UN)

FRAINNFNFATNIINS
LANE

FHANILNLAT

Il

fhtazth envhunana
fusMs Insdwy

Aw3ns ld iy

AusMsRessILaz Ing
ANUNAN

T SUAUU

ISULGaUUIEN/509U18N

Suameaunuyszan
ALLHRUSUNDA/39UBN

RUANBULLNANLEILY
UL/ FoNUEN

ISUAAaULNULETIUMS/7

UINEUANANUAT UIBA

BIANISUIMTRIUGAILA

azanama

2,140,340.00

283,678.00
170,000.00
26,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
130,000.00
5,000.00
165,000.00
557,440.00

50,000.00

20,000.00
100,000.00
5,000.00
15,700.00
10,000.00

40,000.00

5,325,298.00

514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

FINNYIN

976,781.23

127,395.50
126,614.00
0.00
12,088.00
37,065.00
5,700.00
50,600.00
0.00
131,670.00
349,577.40

42,000.00

4,500.00
68,132.50
3,305.23
11,764.54
2,328.00

30,302.40

2,750,559.80
514,080.00

42,120.00

42,120.00

86,400.00

NUALRITHULAZATTURL
ANHLTHLLT AN

3,460.00

3,460.00

NURIRAN ITIANLASTION
RIATH

54,260.00

54,260.00
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' PJudau (Hwnaded)
PJudan (Hwdszd)
WNLNLBU  Teseiu
JUMNU
aaINMN

ATAULAzFINRE

Uaztaneane

IFUANDULNUSNITARAN
anIUnaIaNRIUIoNaU

HULADUATINL
ISUANEAN ) aIwiinau
Sudszdrdinmig
AABULLNUWTENNUIN
ISUANENN qVenTinnu
N
T3 UUARING

NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

NUNAN

7,434,459.09

NuARAFH AR AU

1,952,000.00
1,952,000.00
1,952,000.00
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Sudszdrdinmig
AABULLNUWTENNUIN
ISUANENN qVenTinnu
N
T3 UUARING

NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

Numiavozyanaulazi
iUfjna

0.00

NUARILLRSTIUNUINIG

0.00
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JUMNU
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ATAULAzFINRE
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IFUANDULNUSNITARAN
anIUnaIaNRIUIoNaU

HULADUATINL
ISUANEAN ) aIwiinau
Sudszdrdinmig
AABULLNUWTENNUIN
ISUANENN qVenTinnu
N
T3 UUARING

NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

ﬂuu‘%mimm‘smqmm

4 NULINTNUAN
NURIBITURVDU

1,133,079.33

42,000.00
311,400.00

9,660.00

1,496,139.33

18,000.00

0.00

18,000.00

218,247.23 1,817,590.33
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IFUANDULNUSNITARAN
anIUnaIaNRIUIoNaU

HULADUATINL
ISUANEAN ) aIwiinau
Sudszdrdinmig
AABULLNUWTENNUIN
ISUANENN qVenTinnu
N
T3 UUARING

NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

NuUUIsIn 1y

2,059,200.00

2,338,661.00
7,000.00
203,000.00
661,749.68

40,587.74

5,994,918.42
0.00

0.00
4,000.00
0.00

0.00

4,000.00
7,083,401.30

Nuussi ldoddu
LAVZULAZ YN

352,740.00
0.00
42,000.00
0.00

0.00

394,740.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
604,218.29
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AABULLNUWTENNUIN
ISUANENN qVenTinnu
N
T3 UUARING

NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

Nuthiiauindy

0.00
0.00
0.00

NudasiunoapwalIon
HazIziudaany

9,500.00
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Uaztaneane

IFUANDULNUSNITARAN
anIUnaIaNRIUIoNaU

HULADUATINL
ISUANEAN ) aIwiinau
Sudszdrdinmig
AABULLNUWTENNUIN
ISUANENN qVenTinnu
N
T3 UUARING

NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

NUITEAUNDUILIVULLRS

aulWihaun "
Uaznndinin

546,360.00

433,800.00
25,800.00

1,005,960.00

6,990.00

6,990.00

55,190.00 2,318,685.40
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AABULLNUWTENNUIN
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N
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NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

NUAFUIAIUSTINTIIAU

247,695.00

NURNIRINAN NN T

4,500.00
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anIUnaIaNRIUIoNaU
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AABULLNUWTENNUIN
ISUANENN qVenTinnu
N
T3 UUARING

NuWIU

TN Unpedu
asnagisinau
A3 I aLRTINILAS

assinsuazySuds
a3

AINUTINDNANNDT
AINUFINDRIN
FNPRALUL AAILANNUA

Fwldufienau dduaaa
wiaunnamupuaniie L4 1

Ndefanansy
fnessdsaonsudlna
T UMY
TINFND

azanama

2,086,000.00

5,008,560.00
48,000.00
294,000.00
1,701,060.00

174,000.00

9,996,340.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
38,000.00
21,600.00

75,000.00

40,000.00
12,000.00

75,000.00

3,157,912.00

3,419,512.00
28,000,000.00

NI

2,059,200.00

4,370,840.33
7,000.00
287,000.00
1,406,949.68

76,047.74

8,891,757.75
0.00

0.00
22,000.00
6,990.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1,952,000.00

1,980,990.00
21,803,206.64

NUALRITHULAZATTURL
ANHLTHLLT AN

3,460.00

NURIRAN ITIANLASTION
RIATH

54,260.00
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